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School subjects and my timetable

1) Write the names of these subjects

……………………………………………………
……………………………………………………..
…………………………………………………….
…………………………………………………..
……………………………………………………….
……………………………………………………….
…………………………………………………….
………………………………………………………….
……………………………………………………….
………………………………………………………
  ……………………………………………………….

2) Make your own timetable and write in your subjects.


	
	1 st
	2 nd
	3 rd
	4 th
	 5 th
	 6 th

	Monday
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday
	
	
	
	
	
	



3) Answer my questions
a) What subjects do you have  on Monday
……………………………………………………………………………………
b) What days do you have Maths , English and Games ?
……………………………………………………………………………………
c) What do you do in Geography?
[bookmark: _GoBack]……………………………………………………………………………………
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